

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1387

Page 1, line 2, replace "fixtures" with "devices"

Page 1, line 7, replace "**fixtures**" with "**devices**", after "**on**" insert "**the exterior of**", replace "A" with "Before a", and remove "that"

Page 1, line 8, replace "a fixture" with "any device" and after "the" insert "exterior of"

Page 1, line 9, replace the first "of" with "owned by" and after "another" insert ", that person"

Renumber accordingly